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2023-2024 Schedule 



Black Route  Monday - Friday 10:30 A.M. - 7:00 P.M. while UW-Platteville IS in session

# STOP NAME A.M. A.M. A.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M.

#1 OE Gray Learning Center 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 5:02 6:02

#2 Armory 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 5:04 6:04

#3 Neal Wilkins Elementary 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 5:05 6:05

#4 High School 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 5:06 6:06

#5 Legion Park 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 5:08 6:08

#6 Middle School 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 5:10 6:10

#7 Swimming Pool 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 5:11 6:11

#8 Park Place 11:13 12:13 1:13 2:13 3:13 5:13 6:13

#9 Camp & Lancaster 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 5:15 6:15

#10 Mason and Lancaster 11:17 12:17 1:17 2:17 3:17 5:17 6:17

#11 Westview Elementary 11:19 12:19 1:19 2:19 3:19 5:19 6:19

#12 Hathaway and Madison 11:21 12:21 1:21 2:21 3:21 5:21 6:21

#13 Washington and Union 11:22 12:22 1:22 2:22 3:22 5:22 6:22

#14 Ullsvik Hall 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 5:23 6:23

#15 Clare Bank 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 5:25 6:25

#16 Rountree Commons East 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32 6:32

#18 Southwest Health 10:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4:37 5:37 6:37

#19 Farm & Fleet 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40

#20 Wal-Mart 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44 6:44

#20a Aldi's 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47

#21 Mineral and Commerce 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50

#22 Mining Museum 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 5:52 6:52

#23 Main and Oak 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 4:54 5:54 6:54

#23a Garvey's 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55

#14 Ullsvik Hall 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56

#15 Clare Bank 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:57
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Orange Route  Monday - Friday 7:00 A.M. - 7:00 P.M. while UW-Platteville is in session

# STOP NAME A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M.

#1 Piggly Wiggly 7:01 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:01 9:31 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 1:01 1:31 2:01 2:31 3:01 3:31 4:31 5:01 5:31 6:01 6:31

Bus 2 - Piggly Wiggly 7:16 7:46 8:16 8:46 9:16 9:46

#2 Carlisle & Chestnut 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 1:03 1:33 2:03 2:33 3:03 3:33 4:33 5:03 5:33 6:03 6:33

Bus 2 - Carlisle & Chestnut 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48

#3 Rountree Commons West 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 1:05 1:35 2:05 2:35 3:05 3:35 4:35 5:05 5:35 6:05 6:35

Bus 2 - Rountree Commons West 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50

#4 Student Center 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37 10:37 11:07 11:37 12:07 12:37 1:07 1:37 2:07 2:37 3:07 3:37 4:37 5:07 5:37 6:07 6:37

Bus 2 - Student Center 7:22 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:52

#5 Southwest & Markee 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 1:09 1:39 2:09 2:39 3:09 3:39 4:39 5:09 5:39 6:09 6:39

Bus 2 - Southwest & Markee 7:24 7:54 8:24 8:54 9:24 9:54

#6 Fox Ridge & Edgewood 7:11 7:41 8:11 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 1:11 1:41 2:11 2:41 3:11 3:41 4:41 5:11 5:41 6:11 6:41

Bus 2 - Fox Ridge & Edgewood 7:26 7:56 8:26 8:56 9:26 9:56

#7 Fox Ridge & Southwest Ln 7:12 7:42 8:12 8:42 9:12 9:42 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 1:12 1:42 2:12 2:42 3:12 3:42 4:42 5:12 5:42 6:12 6:42

Bus 2 - Fox Ridge & Southwest Ln 7:27 7:57 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:57

#8 Busby Engineering Hall 7:14 7:44 8:14 8:44 9:14 9:44 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 1:14 1:44 2:14 2:44 3:14 3:44 4:44 5:14 5:44 6:14 6:44

Bus 2 - Busby Engineering Hall 7:29 7:59 8:29 8:59 9:29 9:59

#9 Longhorn & Greenwood 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48 1:18 1:48 2:18 2:48 3:18 3:48 4:48 5:18 5:48 6:18 6:48

Bus 2 - Longhorn & Greenwood 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03

#11 College & Main 7:19 7:49 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 1:19 1:49 2:19 2:49 3:19 3:49 4:49 5:19 5:49 6:19 6:49

Bus 2 - College & Main 7:34 8:04 8:34 9:04 9:34 10:04

#12 West Main 7:23 7:53 8:23 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 1:23 1:53 2:23 2:53 3:23 3:53 4:53 5:23 5:53 6:23 6:53

Bus 2 - West Main 7:38 8:08 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:08

#13 Ullsvik Hall 7:24 7:54 8:24 8:54 9:24 9:54 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 1:24 1:54 2:24 2:54 3:24 3:54 4:54 5:24 5:54 6:24 6:54

Bus 2 - Ullsvik Hall 7:39 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:09

#14 Clare Bank 7:26 7:56 8:26 8:56 9:26 9:56 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 1:26 1:56 2:26 2:56 3:26 3:56 4:56 5:26 5:56 6:26 6:56

Bus 2 - Clare Bank 7:41 8:11 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:11
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Purple Route  Saturday 2:00 P.M. - 6:00 P.M. while UW-Platteville is in session

# STOP NAME P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M.

#1 Piggly Wiggly 2:02 2:32 3:02 3:32 4:02 4:32 5:02 5:32

#2 Carlisle & Chestnut 2:03 2:33 3:03 3:33 4:03 4:33 5:03 5:33

#3 Rountree Commons East 2:05 2:35 3:05 3:35 4:05 4:35 5:05 5:35

#4 Pizzeria Uno 2:07 2:37 3:07 3:37 4:07 4:37 5:07 5:37

#6 Culver's 2:09 2:39 3:09 3:39 4:09 4:39 5:09 5:39

#7 Pioneer Lanes 2:11 2:41 3:11 3:41 4:11 4:41 5:11 5:41

#8 Wal-Mart 2:14 2:44 3:14 3:44 4:14 4:44 5:14 5:44

#9 Progressive Parkway 2:15 2:45 3:15 3:45 4:15 4:45 5:15 5:45

#10 Millennium Cinema 2:16 2:46 3:16 3:46 4:16 4:46 5:16 5:46

#10a Aldi's 2:17 2:47 3:17 3:47 4:17 4:47 5:17 5:47

#11 College & Main 2:20 2:50 3:20 3:50 4:20 4:50 5:20 5:50

#12 West Main 2:22 2:52 3:22 3:52 4:22 4:52 5:22 5:52

#13 Main & Oak 2:24 2:54 3:24 3:54 4:24 4:54 5:24 5:54

#14 Ullsvik Hall 2:25 2:55 3:25 3:55 4:25 4:55 5:25 5:55

#15 Clare Bank 2:26 2:56 3:26 3:56 4:26 4:56 5:26 5:56



Green Route  Friday and Saturday 7:00 P.M. - 3:30 A.M. while UW-Platteville is in session

# STOP NAME P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M.

#1 Rountree and Alden 7:02 7:32 8:02 8:32 9:02 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:02 12:32 1:02 1:32 2:02 2:32 3:02

#2 Carlisle & Chestnut 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:03 12:33 1:03 1:33 2:03 2:33 3:03

#3 Rountree Commons West 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:05 12:35 1:05 1:35 2:05 2:35 3:05

#4 Southwest & Markee 7:06 7:36 8:06 8:36 9:06 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:06 12:36 1:06 1:36 2:06 2:36 3:06

#5 Fox Ridge & Edgewood 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:09 12:39 1:09 1:39 2:09 2:39 3:09

#6 Fox Ridge & Southwest Ln 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:10 12:40 1:10 1:40 2:10 2:40 3:10

#7 Busby Engineering Hall 7:12 7:42 8:12 8:42 9:12 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:12 12:42 1:12 1:42 2:12 2:42 3:12

#8 Longhorn & Greenwood 7:13 7:43 8:13 8:43 9:13 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:13 12:43 1:13 1:43 2:13 2:43 3:13

#9 College & Main 7:15 7:45 8:15 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:15 12:45 1:15 1:45 2:15 2:45 3:15

#10 West Main 7:17 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:17 12:47 1:17 1:47 2:17 2:47 3:17

#11 Washington and Union 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:18 12:48 1:18 1:48 2:18 2:48 3:18

#12 Madison and Lancaster 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:20 12:50 1:20 1:50 2:20 2:50 3:20

#13 OE Gray Learning Center 7:22 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:22 12:52 1:22 1:52 2:22 2:52 3:22

#14 Main and Oak 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:25 12:55 1:25 1:55 2:25 2:55 3:25
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Black Route  Monday - Friday 7:00 A.M. - 7:00 P.M. while UW-Platteville is NOT in session

# STOP NAME A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. A.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M. P.M.

#1 OE Gray Learning Center 7:02 8:02 9:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 5:02 6:02

#2 Armory 7:04 8:04 9:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 5:04 6:04

#3 Neal Wilkins Elementary 7:05 8:05 9:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 5:05 6:05

#4 High School 7:06 8:06 9:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 5:06 6:06

#5 Legion Park 7:08 8:08 9:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 5:08 6:08

#6 Middle School 7:10 8:10 9:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 5:10 6:10

#7 Swimming Pool 7:11 8:11 9:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 5:11 6:11

#8 Park Place 7:13 8:13 9:13 11:13 12:13 1:13 2:13 3:13 5:13 6:13

#9 Camp & Lancaster 7:15 8:15 9:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 5:15 6:15

#10 Mason and Lancaster 7:17 8:17 9:17 11:17 12:17 1:17 2:17 3:17 5:17 6:17

#11 Westview Elementary 7:19 8:19 9:19 11:19 12:19 1:19 2:19 3:19 5:19 6:19

#12 Hathaway and Madison 7:21 8:21 9:21 11:21 12:21 1:21 2:21 3:21 5:21 6:21

#13 Washington and Union 7:22 8:22 9:22 11:22 12:22 1:22 2:22 3:22 5:22 6:22

#14 Ullsvik Hall 7:23 8:23 9:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 5:23 6:23

#15 Clare Bank 7:25 8:25 9:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 5:25 6:25

#16 Rountree Commons East 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32 6:32

#18 Southwest Health 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4:37 5:37 6:37

#19 Farm & Fleet 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40

#20 Wal-Mart 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44 6:44

#20a Aldi's 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47

#21 Mineral and Commerce 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50

#22 Mining Museum 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 5:52 6:52

#23 Main and Oak 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 4:54 5:54 6:54

#23a Garvey's 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55

#14 Ullsvik Hall 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56

#15 Clare Bank 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:57
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